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The Barony in the public eye 



 

 
Baron James Erec of York baron@castelrouge.ca  204-918-4274 

 
Baroness Isobel ate Wode baroness@castelrouge.ca  

204-761-7792 
(no calls after 10 pm) 

 
Seneschal Ásdís Karsadottir seneschal@castelrouge.ca  204-479-9807 

 
Exchequer Aleksandr Vasilyevich Lev exchequer@castelrouge.ca   

 
Herald Armonn Bonaventure herald@castelrouge.ca   

 
Minister of Arts 

and Sciences 
Nadrah al-Zahara  arts@castelrouge.ca   

 
Chirurgeon Aleksandr Vasilyevich Lev chirurgeon@castelrouge.ca   

 

Chronicler 

Hermina Matilda de Ainesleah of Mere-

dene 

Robin Arthur Kyrke 

chronicler@castelrouge.ca  204-663-9447 

 
Webminister Osric of Fayrehope web@castelrouge.ca   

 
Knight Marshal James Erec of York marshal@castelrouge.ca  204-918-4274 

 
Rapier Marshal Robin Arthur Kyrke rapier@castelrouge.ca  204-663-9447 

 
Castellan Vacant chatelaine@castelrouge.ca   

 
Gold Key Magnus Einarson goldkey@castelrouge.ca   

 
Signet Berach mac Arailt Oicc signet@castelrouge.ca   

 
Minister of the 

Lists 
Vacant   

 
Appointed 

Positions 

Cupbearer Amarylis of Castel Rouge 

Archery Captain Berach mac Arailt Oicc 
Warlord  Magnus Einarson 

Baronial Champion Hreodbeorht of Harhundell 

Rapier Captain Robin Kyrke 
Historian  Hermina Matilda de Ainesleah of 

 Meredene 

Baronial Officers 
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And now...The Fine Print (statement of ownership and disclaimer)  
 

This is the September-October 2012 issue of the Castel Rouge Chronicle, a publication of the Barony of Castel Rouge of 

the Society for Creative Anachronism, Inc. (SCA, Inc.). The Castel Rouge Chronicle is available from Jocelyn Wirth and 

Greg Young, 24 MacAulay Place, Winnipeg, Manitoba, R2G 0P8.   It is not a corporate publication of SCA, Inc., and 

does not delineate SCA, Inc. policies. Copyright © 2012 Society for Creative Anachronism, Inc. For information on re-

printing photographs, articles, or artwork from this publication, please contact the Chronicler, who will assist you in con-

tacting the original creator of the piece. Please respect the legal rights of our contributors. 

Subscription 

Information 
 

Subscriptions to the Chronicle are now 

FREE! 

Electronic copies of our newsletter will 

be made available in our Yahoo Groups 

Database folder. For access or details 

on viewing the publication, please see 

Mistress Hermina Matilda de Ainesleah 

of Meredene (Chronicler) at Folkmoot 

or email chronicler@castelrouge.ca 

 

Web Site: http://www.castelrouge.ca 

 

Email List: http://groups.yahoo.com/

group/Castel_Rouge 


